Student Government Retfreat

January 11-13, 2020

Saturday, January 11

Time Topic Leader
8:30 am Meet @ GBHS Front Parking Lot/Shabooya Avani
9:00 am Load Bus and Depart for Santa Cruz
12:30 pm | Arrive @ beach or MS/eat lunch in HOTTs
1:30-2:15 Return to MS
2:30 pm Teambuilding with Scoft
6:00 pm Dinner
6:45 pm Video Moment #1 (flash drive) Liv
6:50 pm What is SG2 (ppt) Givens/Cabinet
7:20 pm Tick Check, Affirmation Jars Avani/Emma/Becca
7:25 pm Break
7:35 pm Core Values (ppt, flash drive w/video) Liv
8:15 pm Energizer--Concentration (HOTTS) Kara
8:30 pm Theme Recap (ppt) Avani
92:05 pm Class Meetings Kara
9:35 pm Collages Kaylee
10:20 pm Retreat Expectations/Schedule Givens
10:30 pm Go to Rooms & Prepare for Bed
11:30 pm Lights Out!

Sunday, January 12
Time Topic Speaker
8:00am Breakfast
8:45 am Energizer--Have You Ever Emma
8:55 am Collages Kaylee
9:05 am Video Moments #2 (flash drive), Liv
92:10am Envolve (ppt) HOTTs Becca
9:55 am One Hat Liv
10:10 am Break
10:20 am The Why (ppt, flash drive video) Avani
10:50 am | Vision (ppt, DVD) HOTTs Givens
11:35 am | Energizer--Clothespin Samurai Becca
11:50 am | Collages Kaylee
12:00m Lunch
12:45pm Video Moment #3 (flash drive) Liv
12:50pm Lessons from Yoda (ppt, flash drive video Kaylee
1:15 pm Enneagram (ppt, flash drive video) Kara/Samantha
2:15pm Break




2:25 pm Love Languages (ppt) Emily
2:55 pm Grit (ppt, flash drive video) Avani
3:25 pm Spring Commissions/Sound Cabinet/Steve
4:00 pm Jumprope/Recreational Break Samantha
6:00 pm Dinner
6:45 pm Collages Kaylee
7:00 pm Energizer--Palm Slap Emily
7:15 pm Video Moment #4 (flash drive) Liv
7:20 pm Talk Less, Listen More (ppt, flash drive video) Samantha
7:55 pm Communication (flash drive video) Emma
8:30 pm Break
8:40 pm You Are a Wondrous, Original, Creative WIP Kara
9:40 pm You're Meant to Be Herel Cabinet
10:10 pm Energizer--Movie Charades Liv
10:20 pm Letter to Self Avani
10:40 pm Break/Prepare for Talentless Show
10:50 pm Talentless Show
11:05 pm Go to Rooms
11:45 pm Lights Out
Monday, January 13

Time Topic Speaker

Be Packed & Out of your Room by 8:00am
8:00am Breakfast
8:30 am Class Picture
8:50 am Video Moment #5 (flash drive) Liv
8:55 am Pie of Life Givens
9:35 am Thank You Notes Emily
9:45 am Goal Setting (ppt) HOTTs Emily
10:05 am Class Godals (class—-SJ/KW; school--EG/EB; publicity—-BN/LT) Avani, Kara, Givens
10: 35 am | Debrief the Retreat Samantha
10:50 am Clean-up
11:00 am Hand out Affirmation Jars/Closure Givens
11:15am Pack the Bus/Get Box Lunches
11:30 am Depart for GBHS

3:00 pm

Arrive at GBHS




July 26-28, 2019

Student Government Retreat

Friday, July 26
Time Topic Speaker
8:00 am Meet @ GBHS Front Parking Lot/Shabooya Avani
8:30 am Depart for Camp Alta
9:30 am Arrive @ Camp Alta, unload
10:00 am | Envolve with Scott Backovich/Lunch in HOTTs
5:00 pm What is SG2 (PPT) Givens + Cabinet
5:30 pm Core Values (PPT + Videos) Kara
6:00 pm Dinner
6:30 pm Set up room
6:45 pm Tick Check, Affirmation Jars, Video Moment #1 | Emma/Derek, Scoft,
(flash drive video) Samantha
7:00 pm Theme (PPT) (Give out binders AFTER) Avani
7:40 pm Murder! Emma
7:50 pm Kind > Nice Scoft
8:05 pm Sharing Activity Givens
8:45 pm Class Meetings (Kennedy/Samantha) Avani
9:25 pm Collages Kennedy
10:30 pm | Retreat Expectations/Schedule Givens
10:40 pm | Go to Rooms & Prepare for Bed
11:30 pm | Lights Out!
Saturday, July 27
Time Topic Speaker
8:00 am Breakfast
8:45 am Figure 8 Musical Chairs Kara
9:00 am Video Moment #2 (flash drive video), Collages | Kennedy
2:15am Servant Leadership (PPT) Tyler
9:35am The Why (videos) Samantha
10:20 am | Break
10:30 am | Individudality (PPT) Kennedy
10:50 am | Problem Solving Emma + Cabinet
11:10 am | Vision (PPT + Video) Givens
11:55 am | Video Moment #3 (flash drive video)
12:00 pm | Lunch
12:45 pm | Enneagrams (PPT) Samantha/Kennedy
1:30 pm Break
1:45 pm Help! Kara
2:35 pm Big Moo Derek
3:15 pm Number Game Kennedy
3:25 pm Fall Commissions(Sound-Steve) Cabinet
4:00 pm Recreational Break
6:00 pm Dinner
6:45 pm Collages; Video Moment #4 (flash drive video) | Kennedy
7:00 pm Quiet Emma
7:30 pm Unity Tyler




7:50 pm Hula Hoop Game Givens
8:05 pm Communication Scoft
8:25 pm You're Meant to Be Here (PPT) Cabinet
8:55 pm Campfire
9:40 pm Lip Sync Battle Derek
10:55 pm | Go to Rooms & Prepare for Bed
11:45 pm | Lights Out!
Sunday, July 28

Time Topic Speaker

Be Packed by 8:00am
8:00am Breakfast
8:30am Blob Tag; Collages Tyler/Kennedy
8:45am Goal Setting (PPT) Derek
92:10 am Class Goals Cabinet
9:45 am Rainbow River Samantha
10:15 am Branding (PPT) Givens
11:15am Rally Discussion
11:30 am Calendar/Work Schedule/sign up Givens
11:45 am Class Picture
12:00 pm Lunch
12:30 pm Eyeballs Scoft
12:40 pm Actions Speak Louder than Words Avani
1:00 pm Video Moment #5 (flash drive video)
1:05 pm Letter to Yourself Tyler
1:25 pm Sign-Up to Work and Clean-Up
1:35 pm Debrief the Retreat Kara
1:45 pm Closure Givens
1:55 pm Pack the Bus & Leave for GBHS

3:00 pm

Arrive at GBHS




	Givens_Set_The_Stage_By_Creating_An_Amazing_Class_Retreat
	Givens_Set_The_Stage_By_Creating_An_Amazing_Class_Retreat2

